PHONE NUMBERS FOR THE HOMEOWNER

Listed below are some names & numbers you might find helpful at your new address:

PASO ROBLES ATASCADERO Templeton

Newspaper delivery -

Tribune 800-288-4128 same

Paso Robles Press 805-237-6060 same
Waste disposal 805-238-2381 466-3636
Water 805-237-3996 466-2428 434-4900
PG&E (electricity) 800-743-5000 same
S.L.O. Butane 805-239-0616 same
AT&T- Phone Service 800-310-2355
Southern California Gas (The Gas Co.) 800-427-2200
Suburban Propane 805-238-1622 same
Northern Energy 805-466-1232 same
Central Coast Propane 805-237-1001 same

Charter Communication TV (Paso Robles)
If calling from out of SLO county

Templeton Community Services District
(Water & Sewer)

Water Softener Service-Culligan

Water Unlimited

Post Office - All Cities

805-238-1397
805-544-2688

805-434-4900
805-238-3815
805-238-7272
800-275-8777

o San Miguel Community Service District 805-467-3388 (Water & Sewer)

* Twin Cities Hospital 805-434-3500

I hope this is helpful in making a smooth transition into your new home. Please call us at RE/MAX Parkside
Real Estate if we can be of any help.....805-239-3310.

Our sincerest regards,

RE/MAX Parkside Real Estate



